comments from students and alumni Each school profile features surveys of about 10 students or alumni These narratives
provide applicants with detailed and balanced perspectives and insider information on admissions and employment prospects
which is lacking in other business school guides   The Best 381 Colleges Robert Franek,2016 Selects three hundred and
eighty one of the best schools in the United States based on student feedback and provides information on tuition financial
aid housing admission requirements and similar statistics   The Business School Buzz Book Vault Editors,2006-02-07 In
this new edition Vault publishes the entire surveys of current students and alumni at more than 100 top business schools